NYS - Real Property System
County of Monroe

School District - 264413 East Roch Union Fre

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
47615 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY F

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2021 - Prior Year File
8495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 662,239,085

sﬁtutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 485-b 8
1,957
0
1,957

RPS221/v04/L001
Date/Time - 4/28/2022 16:29:47

Total Assessed Value 628,220,546
Total Equalized Value Percent of Value
of Exemptions Exempted
1,481,539 0.22
162,967,444 24.61
0 ) 0.00
162,967,444 24.61

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Monroe

School District - 264413 East Roch Union Fre

Exemption
Code

12100
13100
13500
13650
13800
13870
14000
14110
18020
18080
25110
25120
25130
25210
25230
25300
25500
25600
26300
41140
41400
41800
41805
41834
41854
41930
47100
47200

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

CO - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

VG - GENERALLY

SCHOOL DISTRICT

SPEC DIST USED FOR PURPOSE EST
LOCAL AUTHORITIES SPECIFIED
USA - SPECIFIED USES

MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
MUN HSNG AUTH-FEDERAL/MUN AIDE
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRC
NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - HOSPITAL
NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
NONPROF MED, DENTAL, HOSP SVCE
NONPROFIT HEALTH MAINTENANCE C
INTERDENOMINATIONAL CENTER

ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
CLERGY

PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM
Mass Telecomm Ceiling

RAILROAD - PARTIALLY EXEMPT

Assessor's Report - 2021 - Prior Year File

$495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 662,239,085

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 408
RPTL 410
RPTL 412
STATE L 54
RPTL 412-a
PUB HSNG L 52(3)&(5)
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 486
RPTL 486-a
RPTL 430
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 460
RPTL 467
RPTL 467
RPTL 425
RPTL 425
RPTL 459-c
RPTL S499-qqqq
RPTL 489-d&dd
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Number of
Exemptions
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218

605
1,018
22

RPS$221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/28/2022 16:29:47
Total Assessed Value 628,220,546

Total Equalized Value Percent of Value
of Exemptions Exempted
1,511,052 0.23
45,361 0.01
734,086 0.11
10,177,217 1.54
36,438,489 5.35
817,732 0.12
411,698 0.06
472,268 0,07
6,126,856 0.93
113,299 0.02
5,850,336 0.88
3,269,121 049
338,660 0.05
4,730,440 0.71
430,309 0.06
342,796 0.05
4,800,094 0.72
450,722 0.07
1,984,227 0.30
6,443 0.00
1,546 0.00
10,555,609 1.59
243,052 0.04
39,842,837 6.02
31,050,191 4.69
1,180,473 0.18
29,101 0.00
531,790 0.08



